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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
1
2
3
4

Name
Minorics Roland
Ungvári Ferenc
Szabó László
Ökrös Péter

Laps
15
14
13
13

Total Tm
10:21.187
10:19.332
10:20.351
10:25.800

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

5.449

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

5.449

Best Tm
36.295
39.345
40.743
40.339

In Lap
13
9

12
5

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 4

2013 RCOR II. forduló2013 RCOR II. forduló

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.05.10.  08:492013.05.10.  08:49

AlapAlap
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 22,602

Best Tm: 36.295, Spd: 25,789

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Minorics Roland

RaceTime: 10:21
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www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


